HKT: Change in number of outstanding shares
On 05 Feb 2018, Hiep Khanh Tea Joint Stock Company announced the change in number of outstanding shares as follows:
	No
	Indicator
	Before the change
	Change
	After the change
	Reason for the change

	1
	Charter capital (VND)
	55,773,000,000
	5,577,290,000
	61,350,290,000
	Share issue for dividend payment 2015 & 2016

	2
	Total shares
	5,577,300
	557,729
	6,135,029
	

	3
	Treasury shares
	0
	0
	0
	

	4
	Number of outstanding voting shares
	5,577,300
	557,729
	6,135,029
	

	5
	Number of preferential shares 
	0
	0
	0
	


